thermosense.co.uksales@thermosense.co.uk 01628 531166
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Thermosense Ltd.
LM Silicone Rubber Mat Heaters
Silicone rubber is ideally suited for the production of heater mats. With its low thermal
mass and superb electrical insulation properties it allows high power densities with fast
response to temperature control. With silicone’s wide temperature range tolerance of
-60°C to 230°C, being thin and lightweight it has a distinct advantage over other forms of

50 x 100 5 12 LM50x100-5-12
50 x 150 7.5 12 LM50x150-7.5-12
75 x 100 7.5 12 LM75x100-7.5-12
75 x 200 15 12 LM75x200-15-12
100 x 100 10 12 LM100x100-10-12
100 x 150 15 12 LM100x150-15-12
150 x 200 30 12 LM150x200-30-12
200 x 300 60 12 LM200x300-60-12
200 x 400 80 12 LM200x400-80-12
50 Ø 2 12 LM50-2-12
75 Ø 4 12 LM75-4-12
100 Ø 8 12 LM100-8-12
All stock 240V heaters include a 17mm diameter centre hole
LBN Band/Nozzle Heaters
to suit pipe OD (mm) width (mm) wattage (W) voltage (V) watts density (W/cm²) order code
25 25 120 240 6.1 LBN25-25-120-240
35 45 225 240 4.5 LBN35-45-225-240
38 38 175 240 3.9 LBN38-38-175-240
40 50 280 240 4.5 LBN40-50-280-240
50 50 300 240 3.8 LBN50-50-300-240
Technical Details
Heater Band Body Coated Mild/Stainless Steel
Element / Element Insulation 80/20 Nickel Chrome / 3 x Phlogopite Mica wound plates
Cable Glass fibre insulated x 610mm (24”) long